NIT Sikkim JoSAA Round 4 Cutoff

Programme Quota

HS

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

(05}
HS
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
(05}
HS

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Seat Type

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

SC

OPEN

OBC-NCL
ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

ST

OPEN

Gender
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
573994

527505
49472
59977
16254
19882
8241
10924
78672
182101

57609
4258
13967

29011

654
7154

13780
3177
6744

1575
251666

351507

22420
35448

41547
11291

Closing Rank
1005918

953240
54208
59977
16910
19882
8241
10924
162246
405836

168401
5579
22363

34378

654
8962

13780
3514
6744

1575
639272

587530

22420
39103

41547
12402



Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

0S

HS

0S

HS

(ON]

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

SC
ST

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST
OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL
SC

ST

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

17932
5868
10999

2332
174848

447701

45671
7404
32641

40438
11087
17747

1034
4429
8543

1961
311356
40136

57406

13186
5521
3012

4437

17932
6257
10999

2332
220352

713531

45671
7404
35385

40438
11147
17747

1034
4734
8543

1961
817562
44622

58776

15603
5521
3012

4437



