	NIT Sikkim	JoSAA Round 4 C	Cutoff		
Programme	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	573994	1005918
			Female-only (including Supernumerary)	527505	953240
	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	49472	54208
			Female-only (including Supernumerary)	59977	59977
		OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16254	16910
			Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19882	19882
		SC	Gender-Neutral	8241	8241
			Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10924	10924
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS		Gender-Neutral	78672	162246
		OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	182101	405836
		OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	57609	168401
		ST	Gender-Neutral	4258	5579
	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13967	22363
			Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29011	34378
		OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	654	654
		OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7154	8962
			Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13780	13780
		SC	Gender-Neutral	3177	3514
			Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6744	6744
		ST	Gender-Neutral	1575	1575
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	251666	639272
			Female-only (including Supernumerary)	351507	587530
		ST	Gender-Neutral	22420	22420
			Gender-Neutral	35448	39103
		OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41547	41547
			Gender-Neutral	11291	12402

	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17932	17932
		SC	Gender-Neutral	5868	6257
			Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10999	10999
		ST	Gender-Neutral	2332	2332
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	174848	220352
			Female-only (including Supernumerary)	447701	713531
		SC	Gender-Neutral	45671	45671
		ST	Gender-Neutral	7404	7404
	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32641	35385
			Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40438	40438
		OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11087	11147
			Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17747	17747
		OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1034	1034
		SC	Gender-Neutral	4429	4734
			Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8543	8543
		ST	Gender-Neutral	1961	1961
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	311356	817562
	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40136	44622
			Female-only (including Supernumerary)	57406	58776
		OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13186	15603
		SC	Gender-Neutral	5521	5521
		ST	Gender-Neutral	3012	3012
			Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4437	4437